
Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Total

1 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN  14.500
2 121 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ  14.350
3 118 KATO Yuto JPN  14.000
4 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA  13.800
5 155 SURINTHORNTHA Thikumporn THA  13.700
6 109 DEY Arik IND  13.525
7 131 KANG Pyeonghwan KOR  13.325
8 102 MA Yue CHN  12.900

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Total

1 121 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ  14.550
2 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN  14.175
3 103 TA Yinga CHN  14.050
3 118 KATO Yuto JPN  14.050
3 162 KADIROV Timur UZB  14.050
6 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA  13.625
7 104 WEN Weichong CHN  13.050
8 166 FOZILOV Mirabzal UZB  12.450

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Total

1 102 MA Yue CHN  14.125
2 116 IWASA Ryo JPN  14.075
3 118 KATO Yuto JPN  13.975
4 103 TA Yinga CHN  13.850
5 129 LIM Myongwoo KOR  13.400
6 158 LIN Guan-Yi TPE  13.275
7 123 KADANTSEV Stanislav KAZ  11.975

152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Vault 1 Vault 2 Total

1 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA  14.450  14.125  14.287
2 103 TA Yinga CHN  14.375  12.375  13.375
3 125 RASPEKOV Alikhan KAZ  13.475  12.725  13.100
4 116 IWASA Ryo JPN  14.325  11.825  13.075
5 167 NGUYEN Van Dat VIE  13.250  12.000  12.625
6 142 OTHMAN Muhammad A. MAS  13.275  11.700  12.487
7 141 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS  13.125  11.650  12.387
8 143 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL   0.000  13.425   6.712

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Total

1 101 HU Xuwei CHN  14.375
2 105 CHANG Hongming CHN  14.175
3 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN  14.050
4 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN  13.875
4 162 KADIROV Timur UZB  13.875
6 140 LOO Jeremiah MAS  13.750
7 163 ISLOMOV Elyor UZB  13.250
8 123 KADANTSEV Stanislav KAZ  13.150

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Total

1 122 KARIMI Milad KAZ  13.975
2 103 TA Yinga CHN  13.800
3 124 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ  13.550
4 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN  13.175
5 101 HU Xuwei CHN  13.125
6 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN  13.100
7 161 FANG Shih-Yen TPE  12.975
8 162 KADIROV Timur UZB  12.750

Legend:
Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

MEN'S APPARATUS FINAL
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Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Vault 1 Vault 2 Total

1 518 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN  15.075  14.225  14.650
2 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB  14.075  14.575  14.325
3 517 DOBASHI Koko JPN  14.300  14.050  14.175
4 501 WANG Yan CHN  13.075  14.675  13.875
5 551 ORLOVA Veronika UZB  13.425  14.150  13.787
6 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN  13.775  13.600  13.687
7 528 PARK Hana KOR  13.325  13.800  13.562
8 537 SZE EN Tan SIN  13.625  13.175  13.400

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Total

1 502 ZHU Xiaofang CHN  14.275
2 503 QIN Chang CHN  13.400
3 516 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN  12.975
4 519 YASUI Wakana JPN  11.900
5 537 SZE EN Tan SIN  11.750
6 540 NATHAN Nadine Joy SIN  11.275
7 529 LEE Eunju KOR  10.650
8 526 AN Hyesu KOR   2.725

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Total

1 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB  14.075
2 503 QIN Chang CHN  13.950
3 520 MOMIYAMA Yuka JPN  13.900
4 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN  12.900
5 521 KHANSEIITOVA Arailym KAZ  12.250
6 517 DOBASHI Koko JPN  12.200
7 553 KIM Kseniya UZB  12.100
8 522 SHAMETKO Zarina KAZ  11.775

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Total

1 518 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN  14.300
2 501 WANG Yan CHN  13.950
3 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB  13.750
4 553 KIM Kseniya UZB  13.675
5 516 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN  13.000
6 546 FANG Ko-Ching TPE  12.725
7 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN  12.500
8 537 SZE EN Tan SIN  12.400

Legend:
Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

WOMEN'S APPARATUS FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

   

RESULTS SUMMARY

 

GAW000000_C74B ENG 1.0   SUN 13 APR 2014 17:50     Page 1/1



Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

1  JPN - JAPAN
 516 SUGIHARA Aiko  14.000  12.800  13.250  13.900  53.950 (2)
 517 DOBASHI Koko  14.300  11.350  13.400  13.850  52.900 (5)
 518 MIYAKAWA Sae  15.050  11.950  12.200  14.450  53.650 (3)
 519 YASUI Wakana  14.150  13.100  27.250 (43)
 520 MOMIYAMA Yuka  13.850  13.850  27.700 (42)

 Total  43.500 (1)  37.850 (2)  40.500 (2)  42.200 (1) 164.050

2  CHN - CHINA
 501 WANG Yan  15.000  13.250  13.200  13.950  55.400 (1)
 502 ZHU Xiaofang  12.400  14.300  13.000  11.950  51.650 (7)
 503 QIN Chang  12.300  13.350  14.250  12.850  52.750 (6)
 504 YUAN Xiaoyang  13.700  14.000  13.550  41.250 (28)
 505 CHEN Zhaohui  12.850  12.850 (50)

 Total  41.100 (3)  40.900 (1)  41.450 (1)  40.350 (2) 163.800

3  UZB - UZBEKISTAN
 551 ORLOVA Veronika  14.000  11.200  12.100  12.350  49.650 (9)
 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon  14.450  11.100  14.050  13.550  53.150 (4)
 553 KIM Kseniya  13.500  13.250  13.450  40.200 (30)
 554 YUREVA Elvira  11.450  11.450 (53)
 555 SULAYMANOVA Linara  12.800   9.700  12.100  12.500  47.100 (18)

 Total  41.950 (2)  33.750 (6)  39.400 (3)  39.500 (3) 154.600

4  KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
 521 KHANSEIITOVA Arailym  12.150  11.400  12.950  12.300  48.800 (10)
 522 SHAMETKO Zarina  11.850  10.650  13.000  11.700  47.200 (17)
 523 KUTICHSEVA Tamara  12.700  11.450  12.450  36.600 (37)
 524 ZALYOTOVA Anastassiya  12.650  11.100  12.400  11.400  47.550 (15)
 525 LEKTOROVICH Kristina  12.050  12.050 (52)

 Total  37.500 (7)  33.950 (5)  38.350 (4)  36.450 (4) 146.250

5  SIN - SINGAPORE
 536 LAM MIN Cheryl  13.100  10.700  10.550  11.500  45.850 (20)
 537 SZE EN Tan  13.900  11.750  11.650  12.550  49.850 (8)
 538 TONG Celeste  12.600  11.050  12.800  11.350  47.800 (13)
 540 NATHAN Nadine Joy  13.000  11.650  11.300  11.500  47.450 (16)

 Total  40.000 (4)  34.450 (4)  35.750 (6)  35.550 (5) 145.750

6  KOR - KOREA
 526 AN Hyesu  13.150  11.850   9.550  11.900  46.450 (19)
 527 GU Hanbyeol  13.000  11.900  11.900  36.800 (36)
 528 PARK Hana  13.400  10.200  12.250   9.950  45.800 (21)
 529 LEE Eunju  12.750  10.900  11.400  35.050 (38)
 530 KIM Eunji  12.650   4.000  16.650 (49)

 Total  39.550 (5)  34.800 (3)  35.050 (7)  35.200 (6) 144.600

WOMEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

FRI 
11 APR 2014
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Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Total  

1 501 WANG Yan CHN  15.000  13.250  13.200  13.950  55.400

2 516 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN  14.000  12.800  13.250  13.900  53.950

3 518 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN  15.050  11.950  12.200  14.450  53.650

4 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB  14.450  11.100  14.050  13.550  53.150

5 517 DOBASHI Koko JPN  14.300  11.350  13.400  13.850  52.900

6 503 QIN Chang CHN  12.300  13.350  14.250  12.850  52.750

7 502 ZHU Xiaofang CHN  12.400  14.300  13.000  11.950  51.650

8 537 SZE EN Tan SIN  13.900  11.750  11.650  12.550  49.850

9 551 ORLOVA Veronika UZB  14.000  11.200  12.100  12.350  49.650

10 521 KHANSEIITOVA Arailym KAZ  12.150  11.400  12.950  12.300  48.800

11 546 FANG Ko-Ching TPE  13.150  10.100  12.650  12.700  48.600

12 533 VERDEFLOR Ava Lorein PHI  12.650  10.500  12.900  12.350  48.400

13 538 TONG Celeste SIN  12.600  11.050  12.800  11.350  47.800

14 535 ALDULAIMI Rahma QAT  12.950  10.700  11.900  12.050  47.600

15 524 ZALYOTOVA Anastassiya KAZ  12.650  11.100  12.400  11.400  47.550

16 540 NATHAN Nadine Joy SIN  13.000  11.650  11.300  11.500  47.450

17 522 SHAMETKO Zarina KAZ  11.850  10.650  13.000  11.700  47.200

18 555 SULAYMANOVA Linara UZB  12.800   9.700  12.100  12.500  47.100

19 526 AN Hyesu KOR  13.150  11.850   9.550  11.900  46.450

20 536 LAM MIN Cheryl SIN  13.100  10.700  10.550  11.500  45.850

21 528 PARK Hana KOR  13.400  10.200  12.250   9.950  45.800

22 515 ALTAMEEMI Fatimah IRQ  13.200   8.850  12.350  10.650  45.050

23 531 AZIRI Nur Azira MAS  13.000   8.800  11.050  11.500  44.350

24 507 CHAN Tsz Sum HKG  13.100   9.500   9.800  10.950  43.350

25 532 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL  12.700   9.550   9.550  10.850  42.650

25 547 LAI Pin-Ju TPE  12.700   8.800  10.700  10.450  42.650

27 508 CHEUNG Chun Mei HKG  11.000   7.900  11.650  11.000  41.550

28 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN  13.700  14.000  13.550  41.250

29 509 CHEUNG Ho Yat HKG  11.300   7.150  11.050  11.250  40.750

30 553 KIM Kseniya UZB  13.500  13.250  13.450  40.200

31 506 REN Zhi Jun HKG  11.950   9.050   8.100  10.000  39.100

32 541 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI  12.250   7.800   8.750   9.350  38.150

33 510 BAGHEL Madhu IND  12.000   7.350  10.400   8.150  37.900

34 511 BHOGALE Mrunmai Rajesh IND  11.500   7.350   8.600   9.750  37.200

35 514 VAIDYA Shravani Vivek IND  12.600   9.000   6.200   9.050  36.850

36 527 GU Hanbyeol KOR  13.000  11.900  11.900  36.800

37 523 KUTICHSEVA Tamara KAZ  12.700  11.450  12.450  36.600

38 529 LEE Eunju KOR  12.750  10.900  11.400  35.050

39 542 WIJEKOON Venuri Santhushi SRI  11.200   7.200   7.050   8.450  33.900

40 512 DAS Payel IND  12.550  10.550   9.400  32.500

41 548 HUANG Yu-Yu TPE  11.700   7.350  12.800  31.850

42 520 MOMIYAMA Yuka JPN  13.850  13.850  27.700

43 519 YASUI Wakana JPN  14.150  13.100  27.250

44 543 HERATH Kavindya S. SRI  10.000   2.600   4.800   7.800  25.200

45 549 HSU Yi-Ling TPE  10.700  11.050  21.750

45 556 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE  11.350  10.400  21.750

47 550 CHANG Tzu-Ling TPE  12.100   8.700  20.800

48 545 RATHNAGODA Gihini Nimthara SRI  11.050   8.750  19.800

49 530 KIM Eunji KOR  12.650   4.000  16.650

WOMEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS

ALL AROUND
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Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Total  

50 505 CHEN Zhaohui CHN  12.850  12.850

51 557 BUI Nguyen Hai Yen VIE  12.250  12.250

52 525 LEKTOROVICH Kristina KAZ  12.050  12.050

53 554 YUREVA Elvira UZB  11.450  11.450

54 544 SMAHON Andrea SRI   2.300   7.500   9.800

55 513 YADAV Ruby IND   7.600   7.600

539 YEO SHEE Chloe SIN

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

WOMEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS

ALL AROUND

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE
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Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

7  TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
 546 FANG Ko-Ching  13.150  10.100  12.650  12.700  48.600 (11)
 547 LAI Pin-Ju  12.700   8.800  10.700  10.450  42.650 (25)
 548 HUANG Yu-Yu  11.700   7.350  12.800  31.850 (41)
 549 HSU Yi-Ling  10.700  11.050  21.750 (45)
 550 CHANG Tzu-Ling  12.100   8.700  20.800 (47)

 Total  37.950 (6)  27.600 (7)  36.150 (5)  34.200 (7) 135.900

8  HKG - HONG KONG, CHINA
 506 REN Zhi Jun  11.950   9.050   8.100  10.000  39.100 (31)
 507 CHAN Tsz Sum  13.100   9.500   9.800  10.950  43.350 (24)
 508 CHEUNG Chun Mei  11.000   7.900  11.650  11.000  41.550 (27)
 509 CHEUNG Ho Yat  11.300   7.150  11.050  11.250  40.750 (29)

 Total  36.350 (9)  26.450 (8)  32.500 (8)  33.200 (8) 128.500

9  IND - INDIA
 510 BAGHEL Madhu  12.000   7.350  10.400   8.150  37.900 (33)
 511 BHOGALE Mrunmai Rajesh  11.500   7.350   8.600   9.750  37.200 (34)
 512 DAS Payel  12.550  10.550   9.400  32.500 (40)
 513 YADAV Ruby   7.600   7.600 (55)
 514 VAIDYA Shravani Vivek  12.600   9.000   6.200   9.050  36.850 (35)

 Total  37.150 (8)  23.950 (9)  29.550 (9)  28.200 (9) 118.850

10  SRI - SRI LANKA
 541 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini  12.250   7.800   8.750   9.350  38.150 (32)
 542 WIJEKOON Venuri Santhushi  11.200   7.200   7.050   8.450  33.900 (39)
 543 HERATH Kavindya S.  10.000   2.600   4.800   7.800  25.200 (44)
 544 SMAHON Andrea   2.300   7.500   9.800 (54)
 545 RATHNAGODA Gihini Nimthara  11.050   8.750  19.800 (48)

 Total  34.500(10)  17.600(10)  24.550(10)  25.600(10) 102.250

INDIVIDUALS

 PHI - PHILIPPINES
 533 VERDEFLOR Ava Lorein  12.650  10.500  12.900  12.350  48.400 (12)

 QAT - QATAR
 535 ALDULAIMI Rahma  12.950  10.700  11.900  12.050  47.600 (14)

 IRQ - IRAQ
 515 ALTAMEEMI Fatimah  13.200   8.850  12.350  10.650  45.050 (22)

 MAS - MALAYSIA
 531 AZIRI Nur Azira  13.000   8.800  11.050  11.500  44.350 (23)

WOMEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS
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Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

 MGL - MONGOLIA
 532 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan  12.700   9.550   9.550  10.850  42.650 (25)

 VIE - VIETNAM
 556 TRUONG Khanh Van  11.350  10.400  21.750 (45)
 557 BUI Nguyen Hai Yen  12.250  12.250 (51)

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (non-counting) score

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

WOMEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code Vault

D
Score

E
Score Pen.

Vault
Score Total  

1 518 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN 1
2

  5.800
  5.000

  9.250
  9.350

 15.050
 14.350

 14.700 Q

2 501 WANG Yan CHN 1
2

  6.000
  5.000

  9.000
  8.700

 15.000
 13.700

 14.350 Q

3 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB 1
2

  5.800
  5.000

  8.650
  9.050

 14.450
 14.050

 14.250 Q

4 517 DOBASHI Koko JPN 1
2

  5.300
  5.000

  9.000
  9.150

 14.300
 14.150

 14.225 Q

5 551 ORLOVA Veronika UZB 1
2

  5.000
  4.400

  9.000
  9.100

 14.000
 13.500

 13.750 Q

6 537 SZE EN Tan SIN 1
2

  5.000
  4.400

  8.900
  8.750

 13.900
 13.150

 13.525 Q

7 528 PARK Hana KOR 1
2

  4.800
  5.000

  8.600
  8.800 0.3

 13.400
 13.500

 13.450 Q

8 553 KIM Kseniya UZB 1
2

  4.600
  4.200

  9.000
  8.850

0.1  13.500
 13.050

 13.275

9 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN 1
2

  5.200
  5.000

  8.600
  7.750

0.1  13.700
 12.750

 13.225 Q

10 535 ALDULAIMI Rahma QAT 1
2

  4.400
  5.000

  8.550
  8.450

 12.950
 13.450

 13.200 R

11 507 CHAN Tsz Sum HKG 1
2

  4.600
  4.600

  8.500
  8.500

 13.100
 13.100

 13.100 R

12 546 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 1
2

  5.000
  4.000

  8.250
  8.600

0.1  13.150
 12.600

 12.875 R

13 532 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 1
2

  4.200
  4.400

  8.500
  8.550

 12.700
 12.950

 12.825

14 524 ZALYOTOVA Anastassiya KAZ 1
2

  4.400
  4.200

  8.250
  8.650

 12.650
 12.850

 12.750

15 522 SHAMETKO Zarina KAZ 1
2

  4.600
  4.400

  7.550
  8.900

0.3  11.850
 13.300

 12.575

16 523 KUTICHSEVA Tamara KAZ 1
2

  4.200
  4.000

  8.500
  8.400

 12.700
 12.400

 12.550

17 550 CHANG Tzu-Ling TPE 1
2

  4.000
  4.200

  8.200
  7.350

0.1  12.100
 11.550

 11.825

18 506 REN Zhi Jun HKG 1
2

  4.200
  4.400

  7.850
  7.150

0.1  11.950
 11.550

 11.750

19 541 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI 1
2

  4.000
  2.400

  8.250
  8.350

 12.250
 10.750

 11.500

20 508 CHEUNG Chun Mei HKG 1
2

  2.400
  2.800

  8.600
  8.200

 11.000
 11.000

 11.000

21 509 CHEUNG Ho Yat HKG 1
2

  4.200
  2.400

  7.100
  7.550

 11.300
  9.950

 10.625

22 542 WIJEKOON Venuri Santhushi SRI 1
2

  4.200
  2.400

  7.000
  7.600

 11.200
 10.000

 10.600

Legend:
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Women's  Vault Final R Reserve for Women's  Vault Final

Vault

WOMEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS

VAULT

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

FRI 
11 APR 2014
11:00   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 502 ZHU Xiaofang CHN   6.000   8.300  14.300 Q
2 503 QIN Chang CHN   5.400   7.950  13.350 Q
3 501 WANG Yan CHN   5.300   7.950  13.250
4 519 YASUI Wakana JPN   4.800   8.300  13.100 Q
5 505 CHEN Zhaohui CHN   5.100   7.750  12.850
6 516 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN   5.200   7.600  12.800 Q
7 529 LEE Eunju KOR   4.700   8.050  12.750 Q
8 518 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN   4.200   7.750  11.950
9 526 AN Hyesu KOR   4.900   6.950  11.850 Q

10 537 SZE EN Tan SIN   3.800   7.950  11.750 Q
11 540 NATHAN Nadine Joy SIN   3.600   8.050  11.650 Q
12 523 KUTICHSEVA Tamara KAZ   3.500   7.950  11.450 R
13 554 YUREVA Elvira UZB   3.600   7.850  11.450 R
14 521 KHANSEIITOVA Arailym KAZ   4.700   6.700  11.400 R
15 517 DOBASHI Koko JPN   5.300   6.050  11.350
16 551 ORLOVA Veronika UZB   4.100   7.100  11.200
17 524 ZALYOTOVA Anastassiya KAZ   3.000   8.100  11.100
18 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB   3.400   7.700  11.100
19 538 TONG Celeste SIN   3.200   7.850  11.050
20 536 LAM MIN Cheryl SIN   2.800   7.900  10.700
21 535 ALDULAIMI Rahma QAT   4.000   6.700  10.700
22 522 SHAMETKO Zarina KAZ   3.500   7.150  10.650
23 533 VERDEFLOR Ava Lorein PHI   4.800   5.700  10.500
24 528 PARK Hana KOR   3.200   7.000  10.200
25 546 FANG Ko-Ching TPE   1.900   8.200  10.100
26 555 SULAYMANOVA Linara UZB   3.400   6.300   9.700
27 532 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL   4.000   5.550   9.550
28 507 CHAN Tsz Sum HKG   1.800   7.700   9.500
29 506 REN Zhi Jun HKG   1.500   7.550   9.050
30 514 VAIDYA Shravani Vivek IND   1.000   8.000   9.000
31 515 ALTAMEEMI Fatimah IRQ   2.000   6.850   8.850
32 547 LAI Pin-Ju TPE   1.400   7.400   8.800
33 531 AZIRI Nur Azira MAS   3.200   5.600   8.800
34 550 CHANG Tzu-Ling TPE   1.800   6.900   8.700
35 508 CHEUNG Chun Mei HKG   0.900   7.000   7.900
36 541 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI   1.500   6.300   7.800
37 513 YADAV Ruby IND   2.900   4.700   7.600
38 511 BHOGALE Mrunmai Rajesh IND   1.000   6.350   7.350
39 548 HUANG Yu-Yu TPE   1.100   6.250   7.350
40 510 BAGHEL Madhu IND   3.900   3.450   7.350
41 542 WIJEKOON Venuri Santhushi SRI   1.300   5.900   7.200
42 509 CHEUNG Ho Yat HKG   1.000   6.150   7.150
43 530 KIM Eunji KOR   1.500   6.500 4.0   4.000
44 543 HERATH Kavindya S. SRI   0.500   6.100 4.0   2.600
45 544 SMAHON Andrea SRI   0.500   5.800 4.0   2.300

Legend:
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Women's Uneven Bars Final R Reserve for Women's Uneven Bars Final

Uneven Bars

WOMEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS

UNEVEN BARS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 503 QIN Chang CHN   5.800   8.450  14.250 Q
2 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB   5.300   8.750  14.050 Q
3 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN   5.500   8.500  14.000 Q
4 520 MOMIYAMA Yuka JPN   5.500   8.350  13.850 Q
5 517 DOBASHI Koko JPN   5.400   8.000  13.400 Q
6 553 KIM Kseniya UZB   4.800   8.450  13.250 Q
7 516 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN   5.400   7.850  13.250
8 501 WANG Yan CHN   6.000   7.200  13.200
9 522 SHAMETKO Zarina KAZ   5.000   8.000  13.000 Q

10 502 ZHU Xiaofang CHN   5.700   7.300  13.000
11 521 KHANSEIITOVA Arailym KAZ   5.000   7.950  12.950 Q
12 533 VERDEFLOR Ava Lorein PHI   4.800   8.100  12.900 R
13 538 TONG Celeste SIN   4.600   8.200  12.800 R
14 548 HUANG Yu-Yu TPE   4.700   8.100  12.800 R
15 546 FANG Ko-Ching TPE   4.700   7.950  12.650
16 524 ZALYOTOVA Anastassiya KAZ   5.000   7.400  12.400
17 515 ALTAMEEMI Fatimah IRQ   4.700   7.750 0.1  12.350
18 557 BUI Nguyen Hai Yen VIE   4.000   8.250  12.250
19 528 PARK Hana KOR   4.600   7.650  12.250
20 518 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN   5.100   7.100  12.200
21 555 SULAYMANOVA Linara UZB   4.500   7.600  12.100
22 551 ORLOVA Veronika UZB   5.100   7.000  12.100
23 525 LEKTOROVICH Kristina KAZ   4.900   7.150  12.050
24 527 GU Hanbyeol KOR   4.500   7.400  11.900
25 535 ALDULAIMI Rahma QAT   4.700   7.200  11.900
26 508 CHEUNG Chun Mei HKG   3.700   7.950  11.650
27 537 SZE EN Tan SIN   4.900   6.750  11.650
28 556 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE   4.200   7.150  11.350
29 540 NATHAN Nadine Joy SIN   3.900   7.400  11.300
30 509 CHEUNG Ho Yat HKG   4.000   7.050  11.050
31 531 AZIRI Nur Azira MAS   5.000   6.150 0.1  11.050
32 529 LEE Eunju KOR   4.500   6.400  10.900
33 549 HSU Yi-Ling TPE   3.900   6.800  10.700
34 547 LAI Pin-Ju TPE   4.900   5.800  10.700
35 512 DAS Payel IND   3.900   6.650  10.550
36 536 LAM MIN Cheryl SIN   4.600   5.950  10.550
37 510 BAGHEL Madhu IND   3.800   6.700 0.1  10.400
38 507 CHAN Tsz Sum HKG   4.200   5.600   9.800
39 532 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL   4.100   5.450   9.550
40 526 AN Hyesu KOR   5.000   4.550   9.550
41 545 RATHNAGODA Gihini Nimthara SRI   1.800   6.950   8.750
42 541 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI   2.500   6.250   8.750
43 511 BHOGALE Mrunmai Rajesh IND   3.300   5.300   8.600
44 506 REN Zhi Jun HKG   3.600   4.500   8.100
45 542 WIJEKOON Venuri Santhushi SRI   2.200   4.850   7.050
46 514 VAIDYA Shravani Vivek IND   2.500   3.700   6.200
47 543 HERATH Kavindya S. SRI   2.700   2.100   4.800

Legend:
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Women's Beam Final R Reserve for Women's Beam Final

Beam

WOMEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS

BEAM
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GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

FRI 
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 518 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN   5.700   8.750  14.450 Q
2 501 WANG Yan CHN   5.700   8.350 0.1  13.950 Q
3 516 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN   5.500   8.400  13.900 Q
4 520 MOMIYAMA Yuka JPN   5.200   8.650  13.850
5 517 DOBASHI Koko JPN   5.700   8.250 0.1  13.850
6 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN   5.200   8.350  13.550 Q
7 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB   5.400   8.250 0.1  13.550 Q
8 553 KIM Kseniya UZB   4.900   8.550  13.450 Q
9 503 QIN Chang CHN   5.100   7.850 0.1  12.850

10 546 FANG Ko-Ching TPE   4.700   8.000  12.700 Q
11 537 SZE EN Tan SIN   4.700   7.850  12.550 Q
12 555 SULAYMANOVA Linara UZB   4.400   8.100  12.500
13 523 KUTICHSEVA Tamara KAZ   4.600   7.850  12.450 R
14 533 VERDEFLOR Ava Lorein PHI   4.600   7.850 0.1  12.350 R
15 551 ORLOVA Veronika UZB   5.000   7.350  12.350
16 521 KHANSEIITOVA Arailym KAZ   4.600   7.700  12.300 R
17 535 ALDULAIMI Rahma QAT   4.500   7.550  12.050
18 502 ZHU Xiaofang CHN   5.200   6.750  11.950
19 527 GU Hanbyeol KOR   4.400   7.500  11.900
20 526 AN Hyesu KOR   4.800   7.200 0.1  11.900
21 522 SHAMETKO Zarina KAZ   4.700   7.300 0.3  11.700
22 540 NATHAN Nadine Joy SIN   3.800   7.700  11.500
23 536 LAM MIN Cheryl SIN   4.500   7.300 0.3  11.500
24 531 AZIRI Nur Azira MAS   4.400   7.100  11.500
25 529 LEE Eunju KOR   3.700   7.700  11.400
26 524 ZALYOTOVA Anastassiya KAZ   4.800   6.600  11.400
27 538 TONG Celeste SIN   3.800   7.550  11.350
28 509 CHEUNG Ho Yat HKG   3.900   7.350  11.250
29 549 HSU Yi-Ling TPE   3.800   7.250  11.050
30 508 CHEUNG Chun Mei HKG   3.700   7.400 0.1  11.000
31 507 CHAN Tsz Sum HKG   4.000   6.950  10.950
32 532 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL   3.700   7.150  10.850
33 515 ALTAMEEMI Fatimah IRQ   4.700   6.250 0.3  10.650
34 547 LAI Pin-Ju TPE   4.000   6.450  10.450
35 556 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE   4.800   6.400 0.8  10.400
36 506 REN Zhi Jun HKG   3.300   6.700  10.000
37 528 PARK Hana KOR   2.900   7.050   9.950
38 511 BHOGALE Mrunmai Rajesh IND   3.400   6.450 0.1   9.750
39 512 DAS Payel IND   3.400   6.000   9.400
40 541 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI   3.100   6.250   9.350
41 514 VAIDYA Shravani Vivek IND   2.800   6.250   9.050
42 542 WIJEKOON Venuri Santhushi SRI   2.400   6.050   8.450
43 510 BAGHEL Madhu IND   2.200   5.950   8.150
44 543 HERATH Kavindya S. SRI   1.900   5.900   7.800
45 544 SMAHON Andrea SRI   1.900   5.600   7.500

Legend:
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Women's Floor Final R Reserve for Women's Floor Final

Floor

WOMEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS
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Medal NOC Name

GOLD JPN - Japan IWASA Ryo
ARAYASHIKI Hibiki
KATO Yuto
TANAKA Tatsuki
KITAMURA Fumiya

SILVER CHN - China HU Xuwei
MA Yue
TA Yinga
WEN Weichong
CHANG Hongming

BRONZE UZB - Uzbekistan KADIROV Timur
ISLOMOV Elyor
SAIDUMAROV Aziz
SODIKOV Khamid
FOZILOV Mirabzal

MEN'S TEAM

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

THU 
10 APR 2014
21:30   

MEDALLISTS
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Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

1  JPN - JAPAN
 116 IWASA Ryo  13.800  13.900  14.150  41.850 (52)
 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki  14.200  14.100  13.400  13.850  13.700  13.100  82.350 (3)
 118 KATO Yuto  14.200  14.300  13.800  14.050  12.950  13.100  82.400 (2)
 119 TANAKA Tatsuki  14.300  13.700  13.550  13.900  55.450 (46)
 120 KITAMURA Fumiya  13.350  13.650  14.100  12.650  12.900  66.650 (34)

 Total  42.200 (1)  42.700 (1)  41.400 (1)  42.300 (1)  40.200 (2)  40.100 (1) 248.900

2  CHN - CHINA
 101 HU Xuwei  13.250  13.200  10.800  13.750  14.600  13.900  79.500 (6)
 102 MA Yue  14.050  13.450  14.150  13.650  13.100  11.400  79.800 (5)
 103 TA Yinga  13.750  13.850  13.600  14.400  13.150  13.750  82.500 (1)
 104 WEN Weichong  13.800  13.550  13.250  40.600 (54)
 105 CHANG Hongming  11.850  13.700  12.350  37.900 (57)

 Total  41.600 (2)  40.850 (2)  39.600 (2)  41.800 (2)  41.450 (1)  40.000 (2) 245.300

3  UZB - UZBEKISTAN
 162 KADIROV Timur  13.750  14.350  12.450  14.150  13.550  13.300  81.550 (4)
 163 ISLOMOV Elyor  13.650  12.550  12.800  13.400  13.450  12.900  78.750 (8)
 164 SAIDUMAROV Aziz  13.050  11.800  12.300  13.100  12.450  62.700 (39)
 165 SODIKOV Khamid  13.050  11.950  12.150  13.000  11.550  61.700 (40)
 166 FOZILOV Mirabzal  13.150  11.950  25.100 (60)

 Total  40.450 (6)  40.050 (3)  37.400 (5)  39.850 (4)  40.100 (3)  38.650 (4) 236.500

4  KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
 121 MUSSAYEV Akim  13.950  14.700  12.300  40.950 (53)
 122 KARIMI Milad  13.100  13.000  13.250  39.350 (55)
 123 KADANTSEV Stanislav  13.050  12.100  13.100  12.850  13.200  12.450  76.750 (11)
 124 JANTYKOV Yerbol  13.750  13.000  12.700  12.350  12.350  13.100  77.250 (9)
 125 RASPEKOV Alikhan  12.550  12.250  12.700  13.550  12.150  11.700  74.900 (17)

 Total  40.750 (4)  39.950 (4)  38.500 (3)  39.500 (6)  38.550 (4)  38.800 (3) 236.050

5  KOR - KOREA
 128 IM Changdo  12.000  11.950  12.650  12.550  11.750  11.350  72.250 (21)
 129 LIM Myongwoo  13.600  11.950  13.000  12.600  12.700  13.050  76.900 (10)
 130 CHOI Minuk  12.850  12.850 (62)
 131 KANG Pyeonghwan  13.850  11.650  13.100  12.150  12.500  63.250 (38)
 132 LEE Won Seok  13.300  11.900  12.400  12.950  12.800  12.550  75.900 (15)

 Total  40.750 (4)  36.750 (6)  38.050 (4)  38.650 (7)  37.650 (5)  38.100 (5) 229.950

MEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS
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GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE
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Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

6  THA - THAILAND
 152 AEADWONG Nattipong  13.800  13.400  12.900  14.100  12.500  12.700  79.400 (7)
 153 PHOTHONG Anawin  13.350  11.700  10.700  12.950  11.450  12.250  72.400 (20)
 154 PHIMPHILA Watcharaphon  12.100  10.950  11.150  34.200 (58)
 155 SURINTHORNTHA Thikumporn  14.050  12.550  12.800  13.200  12.850  11.200  76.650 (12)
 156 SUWANWONG Natchanan  10.000  10.900  11.400  32.300 (59)

 Total  41.200 (3)  37.650 (5)  36.600 (7)  40.250 (3)  36.800 (8)  36.150 (8) 228.650

7  TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
 158 LIN Guan-Yi  12.600  11.750  12.900  13.150  12.000  11.650  74.050 (18)
 159 TSENG Wei-Sheng  11.950  11.400  11.900  12.550  12.350  12.100  72.250 (21)
 160 SU Ping-Chuan  13.050  11.200  12.300  12.450  49.000 (49)
 161 FANG Shih-Yen  12.850  12.600  12.100  12.000  12.550  13.050  75.150 (16)

 Total  38.500 (9)  35.750 (8)  37.300 (6)  37.700 (8)  37.350 (7)  36.800 (6) 223.400

8  IND - INDIA
 108 KUMAR Adhijeet  12.850  12.450  10.400  12.450  13.200  11.750  73.100 (19)
 109 DEY Arik  13.850  12.100  10.650  12.350  10.900  12.350  72.200 (23)
 111 PATIL Prem Rajan  12.250  10.100  12.400  11.350  12.250  10.100  68.450 (32)
 112 TAMBOLI Saif Sadik  12.600  11.550  11.000  11.900  12.200  12.300  71.550 (25)

 Total  39.300 (7)  36.100 (7)  34.050 (9)  36.700(10)  37.650 (5)  36.400 (7) 220.200

9  MGL - MONGOLIA
 143 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga  12.550  12.250  11.300  13.000  11.700  11.100  71.900 (24)
 144 ALTANTSOOJ Jargalsaikhan  12.700  10.950  10.850  11.600  12.150  10.450  68.700 (31)
 145 JAMIYANKHUU Nomondalai  12.850  10.550  10.850  12.750  11.450  12.050  70.500 (28)

 Total  38.100(10)  33.750 (9)  33.000(10)  37.350 (9)  35.300(10)  33.600(10) 211.100

10  MAS - MALAYSIA
 140 LOO Jeremiah  13.100  12.100  12.550  12.400  13.550  12.550  76.250 (14)
 141 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol  12.850   8.350  11.150  14.050   9.250   9.700  65.350 (36)
 142 OTHMAN Muhammad A.  12.600   3.550  10.400  13.400  10.000  11.700  61.650 (41)

 Total  38.550 (8)  24.000(11)  34.100 (8)  39.850 (4)  32.800(11)  33.950 (9) 203.250

11  SRI - SRI LANKA
 147 PEIRIS Sahan Thejana  10.500  10.450  10.450  12.600  12.800   9.100  65.900 (35)
 148 FERNANDO Ruchira Sanjana   6.150  10.200  10.150  10.750  11.700   6.700  55.650 (45)
 149 KUMARASINGHEGE Hansa G.   7.800  10.400  11.750   9.050  39.000 (56)
 150 DOLAPALLEGE Bimsara N.  11.550  12.400  23.950 (61)
 169 KARUNATHILAKA Udayantha  11.000  10.300   9.050  10.150  11.800   7.750  60.050 (43)

 Total  33.050(11)  30.950(10)  31.000(11)  35.750(11)  36.350 (9)  25.900(11) 193.000
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Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

INDIVIDUALS

 IRQ - IRAQ
 113 ALDULAIMI Yasir  11.200  12.650   9.450  11.750  12.550  12.000  69.600 (29)
 114 AL-KHABOORI Ihsan  12.150  12.200  11.950  12.050  11.300   9.550  69.200 (30)

 VIE - VIETNAM
 167 NGUYEN Van Dat  12.250   9.150  13.200  10.650  45.250 (51)
 168 TRAN Dinh Vuong  12.900  12.750  12.500  13.000  12.350  12.800  76.300 (13)

 HKG - HONG KONG, CHINA
 106 LEE Man Hin  12.400   5.850   9.800  12.050  10.750   6.450  57.300 (44)
 107 MUI Feng  12.500  10.900  10.600  12.050   5.750   9.250  61.050 (42)

 KSA - SAUDI ARABIA
 133 AIJUMAIAN Essa Jaffar  11.300  10.200  10.450  10.650  11.850   9.700  64.150 (37)
 134 ALMOBIREEK Ali Ibrahim  11.950  10.250  10.600  11.550   3.750  48.100 (50)

 KGZ - KYRGYZSTAN
 126 MENNIBAEV Erik  11.400   2.100  10.950  11.500   6.700   9.550  52.200 (47)
 127 PAK Roman  10.650   4.300   6.200  10.450   9.250  10.150  51.000 (48)

 SYR - SYRIA
 151 KROUMA Mohammad Eid  13.000   9.500  12.150  12.950  12.700  10.650  70.950 (26)

 JOR - JORDAN
 115 ABENDEH Yazan  11.850  12.050   9.300  13.400  12.600  11.550  70.750 (27)

 PHI - PHILIPPINES
 146 LOPEZ Albert Tristan  12.450  12.850  10.250  11.150  10.800   9.900  67.400 (33)

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (non-counting) score

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Total  

1 103 TA Yinga CHN  13.750  13.850  13.600  14.400  13.150  13.750  82.500

2 118 KATO Yuto JPN  14.200  14.300  13.800  14.050  12.950  13.100  82.400

3 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN  14.200  14.100  13.400  13.850  13.700  13.100  82.350

4 162 KADIROV Timur UZB  13.750  14.350  12.450  14.150  13.550  13.300  81.550

5 102 MA Yue CHN  14.050  13.450  14.150  13.650  13.100  11.400  79.800

6 101 HU Xuwei CHN  13.250  13.200  10.800  13.750  14.600  13.900  79.500

7 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA  13.800  13.400  12.900  14.100  12.500  12.700  79.400

8 163 ISLOMOV Elyor UZB  13.650  12.550  12.800  13.400  13.450  12.900  78.750

9 124 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ  13.750  13.000  12.700  12.350  12.350  13.100  77.250

10 129 LIM Myongwoo KOR  13.600  11.950  13.000  12.600  12.700  13.050  76.900

11 123 KADANTSEV Stanislav KAZ  13.050  12.100  13.100  12.850  13.200  12.450  76.750

12 155 SURINTHORNTHA Thikumporn THA  14.050  12.550  12.800  13.200  12.850  11.200  76.650

13 168 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE  12.900  12.750  12.500  13.000  12.350  12.800  76.300

14 140 LOO Jeremiah MAS  13.100  12.100  12.550  12.400  13.550  12.550  76.250

15 132 LEE Won Seok KOR  13.300  11.900  12.400  12.950  12.800  12.550  75.900

16 161 FANG Shih-Yen TPE  12.850  12.600  12.100  12.000  12.550  13.050  75.150

17 125 RASPEKOV Alikhan KAZ  12.550  12.250  12.700  13.550  12.150  11.700  74.900

18 158 LIN Guan-Yi TPE  12.600  11.750  12.900  13.150  12.000  11.650  74.050

19 108 KUMAR Adhijeet IND  12.850  12.450  10.400  12.450  13.200  11.750  73.100

20 153 PHOTHONG Anawin THA  13.350  11.700  10.700  12.950  11.450  12.250  72.400

21 128 IM Changdo KOR  12.000  11.950  12.650  12.550  11.750  11.350  72.250

21 159 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE  11.950  11.400  11.900  12.550  12.350  12.100  72.250

23 109 DEY Arik IND  13.850  12.100  10.650  12.350  10.900  12.350  72.200

24 143 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL  12.550  12.250  11.300  13.000  11.700  11.100  71.900

25 112 TAMBOLI Saif Sadik IND  12.600  11.550  11.000  11.900  12.200  12.300  71.550

26 151 KROUMA Mohammad Eid SYR  13.000   9.500  12.150  12.950  12.700  10.650  70.950

27 115 ABENDEH Yazan JOR  11.850  12.050   9.300  13.400  12.600  11.550  70.750

28 145 JAMIYANKHUU Nomondalai MGL  12.850  10.550  10.850  12.750  11.450  12.050  70.500

29 113 ALDULAIMI Yasir IRQ  11.200  12.650   9.450  11.750  12.550  12.000  69.600

30 114 AL-KHABOORI Ihsan IRQ  12.150  12.200  11.950  12.050  11.300   9.550  69.200

31 144 ALTANTSOOJ Jargalsaikhan MGL  12.700  10.950  10.850  11.600  12.150  10.450  68.700

32 111 PATIL Prem Rajan IND  12.250  10.100  12.400  11.350  12.250  10.100  68.450

33 146 LOPEZ Albert Tristan PHI  12.450  12.850  10.250  11.150  10.800   9.900  67.400

34 120 KITAMURA Fumiya JPN  13.350  13.650  14.100  12.650  12.900  66.650

35 147 PEIRIS Sahan Thejana SRI  10.500  10.450  10.450  12.600  12.800   9.100  65.900

36 141 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS  12.850   8.350  11.150  14.050   9.250   9.700  65.350

37 133 AIJUMAIAN Essa Jaffar KSA  11.300  10.200  10.450  10.650  11.850   9.700  64.150

38 131 KANG Pyeonghwan KOR  13.850  11.650  13.100  12.150  12.500  63.250

39 164 SAIDUMAROV Aziz UZB  13.050  11.800  12.300  13.100  12.450  62.700

40 165 SODIKOV Khamid UZB  13.050  11.950  12.150  13.000  11.550  61.700

41 142 OTHMAN Muhammad A. MAS  12.600   3.550  10.400  13.400  10.000  11.700  61.650

42 107 MUI Feng HKG  12.500  10.900  10.600  12.050   5.750   9.250  61.050

43 169 KARUNATHILAKA Udayantha SRI  11.000  10.300   9.050  10.150  11.800   7.750  60.050

44 106 LEE Man Hin HKG  12.400   5.850   9.800  12.050  10.750   6.450  57.300

45 148 FERNANDO Ruchira Sanjana SRI   6.150  10.200  10.150  10.750  11.700   6.700  55.650

46 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN  14.300  13.700  13.550  13.900  55.450

47 126 MENNIBAEV Erik KGZ  11.400   2.100  10.950  11.500   6.700   9.550  52.200

MEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS

ALL AROUND

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

THU 
10 APR 2014
11:00   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Total  

48 127 PAK Roman KGZ  10.650   4.300   6.200  10.450   9.250  10.150  51.000

49 160 SU Ping-Chuan TPE  13.050  11.200  12.300  12.450  49.000

50 134 ALMOBIREEK Ali Ibrahim KSA  11.950  10.250  10.600  11.550   3.750  48.100

51 167 NGUYEN Van Dat VIE  12.250   9.150  13.200  10.650  45.250

52 116 IWASA Ryo JPN  13.800  13.900  14.150  41.850

53 121 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ  13.950  14.700  12.300  40.950

54 104 WEN Weichong CHN  13.800  13.550  13.250  40.600

55 122 KARIMI Milad KAZ  13.100  13.000  13.250  39.350

56 149 KUMARASINGHEGE Hansa G. SRI   7.800  10.400  11.750   9.050  39.000

57 105 CHANG Hongming CHN  11.850  13.700  12.350  37.900

58 154 PHIMPHILA Watcharaphon THA  12.100  10.950  11.150  34.200

59 156 SUWANWONG Natchanan THA  10.000  10.900  11.400  32.300

60 166 FOZILOV Mirabzal UZB  13.150  11.950  25.100

61 150 DOLAPALLEGE Bimsara N. SRI  11.550  12.400  23.950

62 130 CHOI Minuk KOR  12.850  12.850

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

MEN´S TEAM, ALL AROUND FINALS AND QUALIFICATIONS

ALL AROUND
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Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

1 118 KATO Yuto JPN  14.200
2 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN  14.200
3 102 MA Yue CHN  14.050
3 155 SURINTHORNTHA Thikumporn THA  14.050
5 121 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ  13.950
6 109 DEY Arik IND  13.850
7 131 KANG Pyeonghwan KOR  13.850
8 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA  13.800

Reserves
R1 104 WEN Weichong CHN  13.800
R2 124 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ  13.750
R3 162 KADIROV Timur UZB  13.750

Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

1 121 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ  14.700
2 162 KADIROV Timur UZB  14.350
3 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN  14.300
4 118 KATO Yuto JPN  14.300
5 103 TA Yinga CHN  13.850
6 104 WEN Weichong CHN  13.550
7 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA  13.400
8 166 FOZILOV Mirabzal UZB  13.150

Reserves
R1 124 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ  13.000
R2 146 LOPEZ Albert Tristan PHI  12.850
R3 130 CHOI Minuk KOR  12.850

Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

1 102 MA Yue CHN  14.150
2 116 IWASA Ryo JPN  13.900
3 118 KATO Yuto JPN  13.800
4 103 TA Yinga CHN  13.600
5 123 KADANTSEV Stanislav KAZ  13.100
6 129 LIM Myongwoo KOR  13.000
7 158 LIN Guan-Yi TPE  12.900
8 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA  12.900

Reserves
R1 163 ISLOMOV Elyor UZB  12.800
R2 155 SURINTHORNTHA Thikumporn THA  12.800
R3 124 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ  12.700

Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

1 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA  13.725
2 103 TA Yinga CHN  13.350
3 143 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL  13.275
4 141 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS  13.200
5 116 IWASA Ryo JPN  13.100
6 125 RASPEKOV Alikhan KAZ  12.925
7 142 OTHMAN Muhammad A. MAS  12.850
8 167 NGUYEN Van Dat VIE  12.725

Reserves
R1 159 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE  12.275
R2 109 DEY Arik IND  12.250
R3 145 JAMIYANKHUU Nomondalai MGL  12.175

Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

1 101 HU Xuwei CHN  14.600
2 105 CHANG Hongming CHN  13.700
3 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN  13.700
4 140 LOO Jeremiah MAS  13.550
5 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN  13.550
6 162 KADIROV Timur UZB  13.550
7 163 ISLOMOV Elyor UZB  13.450
8 123 KADANTSEV Stanislav KAZ  13.200

Reserves
R1 108 KUMAR Adhijeet IND  13.200
R2 122 KARIMI Milad KAZ  13.000
R3 155 SURINTHORNTHA Thikumporn THA  12.850

Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

1 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN  13.900
2 101 HU Xuwei CHN  13.900
3 103 TA Yinga CHN  13.750
4 162 KADIROV Timur UZB  13.300
5 122 KARIMI Milad KAZ  13.250
6 124 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ  13.100
7 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN  13.100
8 161 FANG Shih-Yen TPE  13.050

Reserves
R1 129 LIM Myongwoo KOR  13.050
R2 163 ISLOMOV Elyor UZB  12.900
R3 168 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE  12.800

Legend:
Qual Qualification Rx Reserve

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

MEN'S APPARATUS FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN   5.700   8.800  14.500
2 121 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ   5.300   9.050  14.350
3 118 KATO Yuto JPN   5.800   8.500 0.3  14.000
4 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA   4.900   8.900  13.800
5 155 SURINTHORNTHA Thikumporn THA   5.200   8.600 0.1  13.700
6 109 DEY Arik IND   4.800   8.725  13.525
7 131 KANG Pyeonghwan KOR   5.400   8.325 0.4  13.325
8 102 MA Yue CHN   5.100   7.800  12.900

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Floor

MEN'S FLOOR

FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

SAT 
12 APR 2014
15:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 121 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ   5.700   8.850  14.550
2 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN   5.200   8.975  14.175
3 103 TA Yinga CHN   5.200   8.850  14.050
3 118 KATO Yuto JPN   5.600   8.450  14.050
3 162 KADIROV Timur UZB   5.500   8.550  14.050
6 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA   5.000   8.625  13.625
7 104 WEN Weichong CHN   5.000   8.050  13.050
8 166 FOZILOV Mirabzal UZB   5.200   7.250  12.450

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Pommel Horse

MEN'S POMMEL HORSE

FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

SAT 
12 APR 2014
16:00   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 102 MA Yue CHN   5.400   8.725  14.125
2 116 IWASA Ryo JPN   5.300   8.775  14.075
3 118 KATO Yuto JPN   5.300   8.675  13.975
4 103 TA Yinga CHN   4.700   9.150  13.850
5 129 LIM Myongwoo KOR   5.100   8.300  13.400
6 158 LIN Guan-Yi TPE   4.600   8.675  13.275
7 123 KADANTSEV Stanislav KAZ   4.500   7.475  11.975

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Rings

MEN'S RINGS

FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

SAT 
12 APR 2014
16:50   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code Vault

D
Score

E
Score Pen.

Vault
Score Total  

1 152 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 1
2

  5.200
  5.200

  9.250
  8.925

 14.450
 14.125

 14.287

2 103 TA Yinga CHN 1
2

  5.200
  3.200

  9.275
  9.175

0.1  14.375
 12.375

 13.375

3 125 RASPEKOV Alikhan KAZ 1
2

  4.400
  3.600

  9.175
  9.125

0.1  13.475
 12.725

 13.100

4 116 IWASA Ryo JPN 1
2

  5.200
  3.600

  9.125
  8.225

 14.325
 11.825

 13.075

5 167 NGUYEN Van Dat VIE 1
2

  4.400
  3.200

  9.150
  8.800

0.3  13.250
 12.000

 12.625

6 142 OTHMAN Muhammad A. MAS 1
2

  5.200
  3.600

  8.075
  8.100

 13.275
 11.700

 12.487

7 141 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 1
2

  4.400
  3.600

  8.725
  8.150 0.1

 13.125
 11.650

 12.387

8 143 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 1
2

  0.000
  4.400

  0.000
  9.125 0.1

  0.000
 13.425

  6.712

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Vault

MEN'S VAULT

FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

SUN 
13 APR 2014
15:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 101 HU Xuwei CHN   5.500   8.875  14.375
2 105 CHANG Hongming CHN   5.200   8.975  14.175
3 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN   5.300   8.750  14.050
4 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN   5.400   8.475  13.875
4 162 KADIROV Timur UZB   5.200   8.675  13.875
6 140 LOO Jeremiah MAS   4.600   9.150  13.750
7 163 ISLOMOV Elyor UZB   4.300   8.950  13.250
8 123 KADANTSEV Stanislav KAZ   4.600   8.550  13.150

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Parallel Bars

MEN'S PARALLEL BARS

FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

SUN 
13 APR 2014
16:00   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 122 KARIMI Milad KAZ   5.200   8.775  13.975
2 103 TA Yinga CHN   5.000   8.800  13.800
3 124 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ   4.700   8.850  13.550
4 117 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN   4.900   8.275  13.175
5 101 HU Xuwei CHN   5.900   7.225  13.125
6 119 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN   5.500   7.600  13.100
7 161 FANG Shih-Yen TPE   4.400   8.575  12.975
8 162 KADIROV Timur UZB   5.100   7.650  12.750

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Horizontal Bar

MEN'S HORIZONTAL BAR

FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code Vault

D
Score

E
Score Pen.

Vault
Score Total  

1 518 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN 1
2

  5.800
  5.000

  9.275
  9.225

 15.075
 14.225

 14.650

2 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB 1
2

  5.000
  5.800

  9.075
  8.775

 14.075
 14.575

 14.325

3 517 DOBASHI Koko JPN 1
2

  5.300
  5.000

  9.000
  9.050

 14.300
 14.050

 14.175

4 501 WANG Yan CHN 1
2

  5.200
  6.000

  7.875
  8.775 0.1

 13.075
 14.675

 13.875

5 551 ORLOVA Veronika UZB 1
2

  4.400
  5.000

  9.025
  9.150

 13.425
 14.150

 13.787

6 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN 1
2

  5.200
  5.000

  8.575
  8.600

 13.775
 13.600

 13.687

7 528 PARK Hana KOR 1
2

  4.800
  5.000

  8.525
  8.800

 13.325
 13.800

 13.562

8 537 SZE EN Tan SIN 1
2

  5.000
  4.400

  8.625
  8.775

 13.625
 13.175

 13.400

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Vault

WOMEN'S  VAULT

FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
GYMNASTICS SPORT PALACE

SAT 
12 APR 2014
16:00   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 502 ZHU Xiaofang CHN   6.000   8.275  14.275
2 503 QIN Chang CHN   5.400   8.000  13.400
3 516 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN   5.200   7.775  12.975
4 519 YASUI Wakana JPN   4.700   7.200  11.900
5 537 SZE EN Tan SIN   3.700   8.050  11.750
6 540 NATHAN Nadine Joy SIN   3.500   7.775  11.275
7 529 LEE Eunju KOR   4.900   5.750  10.650
8 526 AN Hyesu KOR   0.600   8.125 6.0   2.725

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Uneven Bars

WOMEN'S UNEVEN BARS

FINAL

13TH JUNIOR ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB   5.300   8.775  14.075
2 503 QIN Chang CHN   5.600   8.350  13.950
3 520 MOMIYAMA Yuka JPN   5.400   8.500  13.900
4 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN   5.500   7.400  12.900
5 521 KHANSEIITOVA Arailym KAZ   5.200   7.050  12.250
6 517 DOBASHI Koko JPN   5.300   6.900  12.200
7 553 KIM Kseniya UZB   5.000   7.100  12.100
8 522 SHAMETKO Zarina KAZ   5.000   6.775  11.775

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Beam

WOMEN'S BEAM

FINAL
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 518 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN   5.800   8.500  14.300
2 501 WANG Yan CHN   5.700   8.250  13.950
3 552 ISLOMOVA Turdikhon UZB   5.400   8.450 0.1  13.750
4 553 KIM Kseniya UZB   5.000   8.675  13.675
5 516 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN   5.500   7.500  13.000
6 546 FANG Ko-Ching TPE   4.700   8.025  12.725
7 504 YUAN Xiaoyang CHN   5.200   7.300  12.500
8 537 SZE EN Tan SIN   4.800   7.600  12.400

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Floor

WOMEN'S FLOOR

FINAL
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